
14965 KRAFT LANE, MOUNTAIN, WI, 54149-9437
https://www.adashunjones.com

14965 KRAFT Lane,
Mountain, WI,
54149-9437

$749,900

Located on scenic Sunrise Lake, this 3BR/2BA Cape Cod home w/ 2 lots totaling 1.63 ac
greets w/ soaring knotty pine ceiling, gas FP hewn HW floor, and beautiful water view.
Kitchen w/ suite of stainless-steel appliances, pantry, oak cabs, and tile floor w/
medallion. Updated main bath (2024) w/ shower adjacent to 2 bedrooms....

Andrew
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2455 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision, Subj
to Shoreland Zoning

Features: Breakfast Bar,Gas,One,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1527

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 928 Tax Amount: 4386.2

Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Washer, Dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Sunrise

Lake

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x13 Main

Bedroom 2 9x12 Main

Bedroom 3 14x20 Upper

Family Room 15x24 Lower

Kitchen 12x14 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x17 Main

Dining Room 8x15 Main

Unfinished 11x14 Lower

Other Room 11x15 Main

Other Room 2 10x13 Lower

Other Room 3 10x16 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air, Radiant Basement: Emergency Generator,Finished
Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material:
Deck,Patio,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Detached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com


